
S DIV: LOTS 3 & 4 BLOCK 2 BAKER 

412-472, 834-1818, WD 1124-382.

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP OF LAKE CITY, INC
422 SW BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13899-000

7100 CHURCHES-EX
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/25/2016 DF 0.43 83,475 0 0 83,475

STANDARD
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255,508
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255,508
02 255,508

0
255,508

0

255,508

1124/0382 7/02/2007 WD Q I 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEYNA M WILLIAMS

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN 
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HX Base Yr

326 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,059 113.3055 126.90 261,287 1938 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1854

BAS 77 100 77 6,351

BAS 1,399 100 1,399 115,396

FCP 301 25 75 6,187

FDU 216 60 130 10,723

FUS 378 100 378 31,179

2,371 2,059 169,837

BAS= W9 N7 W8 N7 W7 S7 W30 FCP= W3 BAS= W11 S7 E11 N7$ S7 W11
S20 E14 N27$ S27 E26 S3E6 N3 E13 N7 E9 N13$ PTR= N30 FDU= N18
W12 S18 E12$ S30PTR= N60 FUS= N27 W14 S27 E14$ S60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,464.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,196

2,196

1 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00 18,550.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 83,475


